
DZC05-26B

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30010000182 Dust Cap ใช ้T2
2 30021600400 Retaining Ring For Shaft 16 ใช ้T2
3 30021600398 Washer ใช ้T2
4 30021600397 Roundwire Snap Ring ใช ้T2
5 30019900538 Chuck Sleeve ใช ้T2
6 30021600074 Retaining Washer ใช ้T2
7 30021000003 Steel Ball 9/32＇ (7.14) ใช ้T2
8 30024000248 Retaining Plate ใช ้T2
9 30024500010 Retaining Spring ใช ้T2
10 30029900478 Chuck Body  

11 30010300111 Sealing Ring  

12 30010000719 Rotary Shaft Seal  

13 30029900477 Thrust Ring  

14 30023000116 Striker Pin  

16 30015900021 Gear Housing  

17 30010000720 Lip Seal  

18 30021400289 Needle Bearing HK3012  

19 30022100008 Needle Bearing Cover  

20 30021600394 Retaining Washer  

26 30021200043 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4×37  

27 30021600395 Washer  

28 30024500157 Clutch Spring  

29 30021600393 Retaining Ring For Shaft  

30 30020500210 Clutch Gear  

31 30021500098 Lock Pin  

32 30029900473 Cylinder  

33 30021500097 Pin 2.5  

34 30029900470 Clutch Plate  

35 30021600396 Retaining Ring For Bore  

36 30029900472 Guide Sleeve  

37 30010300110 O Ring  

38 30010300109 O Ring  

39 30029900471 Adapter Sleeve  

40 30021600399 Roundwire Snap Ring For Hole 25  

41 30023000115 Striker  

42 30010300112 O Ring For Striker  

42 30010300292 O Ring For Striker(EP.)

43 30023000114 Piston  

44 30021600076 Washer  （12×17.8×1.2）  

45 30021500015 Piston Pin  

46 30022100009 Oilite Bushing  

47 30010000179 Sealing Ring  

48 30023700050 Drive Bearing Holder  

49 30029902575 Middle Bearing Bracket  

50 30010300012 O Ring (23.4×2.6)  

51 30021400131 Needle Bearing HK0709（SZZH）  

52 30029900474 Metal Sheet  

53 30021200048 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×17  

54 30020700058 Gear Shaft  



DZC05-26B

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

55 30019900536 Change Plate  

56 30021400288 Ball Bearing 619/9-5  

56A 30021600025 Circlip For Shaft 9  

57 30029900475 Hasp  

58 30021400135 Needle Bearing Hk0910(SZZh/ST）  

59 30021400286 Drive Bearing  

60 30021400290 Needle Bearing K  

61 30020500211 Spline Gear  

62 30024500158 Small Spring  

63 30019900537 Small Spring Pad  

64 30029900476 Sleeve  

65 30010000178 Rubber Pad  

66 30021400287 Ball Bearing 609-2RS1  

67 30023700116 Bearing Retainer  

68 30021100681 Countersunk head screws（Ep.）  

70 30400401124 อะไหลทุ่่นไฟฟ้า DZC05-26B 220V

71 30016300065 Insulation Washer  

72 30021400245 Ball Bearing 607-2RS  

73 30010000743 Rubber Bearing Sleeve (19×21.2×10)  

74 30016000065 Baffle Plate  

75 30021200122 Pan Head Tapping Screw  

76 30400600104 อะไหลฟิ่ลคอยล ์DZC05-26B 220V

77 30030400149 Pin Assembly  

80 30030700018 Brush Holder Assembly  

81 30030600031 แปรงถา่น DZC05-26B, DZC02-20  

82 30021200016 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.9×9  

83 30024500475 Coil Spring  

85 30021200008 Pan Washer Head Tapping ScrewST4×16  

86 30030100245 อะไหล ่DZC05-26B #86 SWITCH

87 30010100012 Cord Guard  

88 30030300056 Power Cord 110-220V

89 30016300004 Strain Relief  

90 30030500134 Lead Wire  

91 30030400204 Inductor Assembly

91 30030500168 Wire

92 30024000032 Depth Gauge ใช ้T1
93 30029900469 Clamping Band ใช ้T1
94 30021100175 Trapezoid Square-Neck Bolt M8×40 ใช ้T1
95 30019900111 Set Screw ใช ้T1
96 30019900535 Band Holder ใช ้T1
97 30021300011 Type I Hex. Nut M6 ใช ้T1
98 30119900196 Keep Plate ใช ้T1
99 30015800037 Auxiliary Handle ใช ้T1
100 30030500169 Lead Wire (Blue)  

T1 30005000106 ชดุดา้มขา้ง Including：92-99

T2 30005000107 ชดุลอ๊กดอก Including：1-9

T3 30009800005 ชดุเปลีย่นโหมด ลD่CZC04-24/ Including：21-25

T4 30440900079 Plastic Case  

T5 30409800013 Motor Housing Assy Including：79,84

T6 30010300307 O Ring Spare Parts Kit Including：11,37,38,

42,50


